. Caldecotte Lake
Tony Hooper
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Paul Commons
Tiago Dionisio
Richard Kell

Phil Adams

Alex Marshall
Eugene Winters
Stephen Holmes
Jason Strain
Graham Dewar
Richard Williams
Gary Dixon

Dan Perry

Paul Glover
Clive Hearn
David Yu

Nick Cockburn
Rob Smith

Mark Bastick
Richard Ward
Gary Wade
Justine Flett
Jerome Timbrell
Pat Norris

Vicki Hulme
Elaine Dean
Jane Lightfoot
Peter Finn
Michelle Haresnape

Thu 3rd Feb 2022 Fri 4th Feb 2022 Sat 5th Feb 2022

03:21:50
03:23:29
03:39:53
03:31:12
03:52:47
03:44:35
03:50:42
03:43:24
04:05:11
04:09:59
04:34:32
04:33:24
04:42:18
04:23:15
04:33:24
04:53:01
04:50:57
04:50:57
04:36:20
04:05:53
04:44:54
04:41:25
04:36:20
04:44:54
04:45:21
04:38:41
04:56:50
04:42:25
05:21:15

03:35:13
03:36:28
03:45:49
03:48:08
03:55:22
03:48:20
04:25:40
04:14:16
03:48:42
04:19:15
04:31:07
04:23:52
04:56:58
04:43:45
04:56:58
03:59:56
04:56:58
04:56:58
05:12:40
05:27:47
04:53:05
05:35:59
06:01:20
04:55:50
04:55:50
05:00:07
05:13:12
05:02:26
05:13:12

03:30:40
03:39:31
03:43:43
03:52:10
03:57:10
03:56:49
04:06:21
04:19:08
04:20:27
04:16:01
04:34:04
04:37:49
04:19:08
04:40:56
04:37:49
03:41:22
04:37:49
04:37:49
04:32:40
05:20:36
04:53:25
04:40:47
05:12:39
05:14:03
05:14:03
05:41:54
05:10:12
05:34:58
05:10:19

Sun 6th Feb 2022
03:32:25
03:39:38
03:43:05
04:02:52
03:57:02
04:13:32
04:13:53
04:27:15
04:30:02
04:11:25
04:12:32
04:29:10
04:27:15
04:39:03
04:29:10
06:18:29
04:29:10
04:33:57
04:41:39
04:19:28
04:45:27
05:06:27
04:16:09
05:18:29
05:18:29
05:07:44
05:12:43
05:15:09
05:12:43

Grand Total New Green #| Green #
14:00:08 91
14:19:06 191
14:52:30 64
15:14:22 10
15:42:21 141
15:43:16 266
16:36:36 267
16:44:03 243
16:44:22 268
16:56:40 240
17:52:15 269
18:04:15 270
18:25:39 195
18:26:59 271
18:37:21 127
18:52:48 272
18:54:54 147
18:59:41 273
19:03:19 190
19:13:44 274
19:16:51 23
20:04:38 249
20:06:28 260
20:13:16 77
20:13:43 205
20:28:26 124
20:32:57 275
20:34:58 129
20:57:29 276




30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
50
52
53
54

Andrew Coveney
Lucy Fern

Karl Randall
Stephen Dunham
Steve Harlowe
Claire Pendery
Jayne Woodhouse
Rob McGregor
Alison Jones
Mark Mackrill
Chrissy Gorham
Joni Southall
Caroline Hunt
Karen Chart
Martin Neal
Diane Morris
Simon Lister
Andrew Easton
Duncan Gordon
Gina Biggs
Charlie McMurtary
Karen Hamilton
Collette O'Hagan
Gemma Baker
Tom Stone

05:12:22
05:21:15
05:45:28
04:52:52
05:29:31
05:43:54
05:29:19
05:03:42
05:29:03
05:34:30
05:31:35
05:43:17
05:31:37
05:41:34
05:45:28
05:43:54
05:45:28
05:42:23
04:55:07
05:28:59
05:33:07
05:33:07
06:21:31
06:33:33
06:31:03

05:32:48
05:24:19
05:39:21
05:32:56
05:35:23
05:24:48
05:35:23
05:35:59
06:05:37
05:38:48
06:05:37
05:44:59
06:05:37
05:54:28
05:55:50
06:10:01
05:58:10
06:16:19
06:08:06
06:16:19
06:08:06
06:08:06
06:18:51
06:08:06
06:06:53

05:19:47
05:37:22
05:25:46
05:53:39
05:29:10
05:40:57
05:38:25
05:22:31
05:34:59
05:44:51
05:49:12
05:51:02
05:50:19
05:42:58
05:52:22
05:53:37
05:53:10
05:54:36
06:27:22
06:11:13
06:27:09
06:27:09
06:12:14
06:27:11
06:31:07

05:38:33
05:38:33
05:12:43
05:45:24
05:40:43
05:29:50
05:41:45
06:25:44
05:31:22
05:51:36
05:24:58
05:43:09
05:36:48
05:59:26
05:47:25
05:34:43
05:50:30
05:59:18
06:28:56
06:34:41
06:28:56
06:28:56
06:14:14
06:28:56
06:40:22

21:43:30 198
22:01:29 223
22:03:18 83
22:04:51 151
22:14:47 246
22:19:29 226
22:24:52 247
22:27:56 251
22:41:01 277

22:49:45 278

22:51:22 279

23:02:27 245
23:04:21 228
23:18:26 248
23:21:05 97
23:22:15 207
23:27:18 280

23:52:36 254
23:59:31 216
24:31:12 187
24:37:18 209
24:37:18 281

25:06:50 181
25:37:46 282

25:49:25 283




